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BOARD OF REGISTRATION AND ELECTIONS 
2022 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
Regular meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month at 4:30 PM (subject to change in 
months with elections.) 

Until further notice, meetings will be held via teleconference on DCTV’s UStream channel: 
https://video.ibm.com/channel/dctv-channel-23 

 

Thursday, January 13 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, February 10 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, March 10 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, April 14 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 31 Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

Monday, June 27 Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

Thursday, July 14 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, August 11 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 8 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, October 13 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 15 ** Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

Monday, December 12 Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

** Rescheduled 
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